
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Ainaya Al Fatihah
Skripsi Final
EFEKTIVITAS LAYANAN E-SAMSAT KOTA BONTANG DALAM U…
SKRIPSI_ready_Ujian_Final_AINAYA_AL_FATIHAH_-signed.docx
2.19M
96
15,256
99,955
13-Aug-2023 02:08PM (UTC+0700)
2145011433

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Stamp

Stamp


