## turnitin 💭

## **Digital Receipt**

This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Submission author:	Ainaya Al Fatihah	97
Assignment title:	Skripsi Final	
Submission title:	EFEKTIVITAS LAYANAN	i e-samsat ko' 🦛 📕 🏸
File name:	SKRIPSI_ready_Ujian_F	
File size:	2.19M	Ν
Page count:	96	Wakil Dekan Bidang Akademik,
Word count:	15,256	J.J. Lange
Character count:	99,955	
Submission date:	13-Aug-2023 02:08PM	1 ma
Submission ID:	2145011433	Dr. Phil I Ketut Gunawan, MA.
		NIP. 19631222 199002 1 001

<text><section-header><section-header><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.